Copyright © 1993-2016 Infinova. All rights reserved. Appearance and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
97
 Built-in with 18X or 20X HD integrated camera module
 Resolution up to 1920×1080@30fps or 1280×720@30fps
 High-performance IR illuminators (wavelength: 850 nm) for
super night vision, with an IR range of 330ft. (100m)
 Automatically adjust the power consumption of IR LED as per
the camera zoom level to deliver outstanding image quality

Copyright © 1993-2016 Infinova. All rights reserved. Appearance and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
99
Ordering information
V1492MR-18T05HE HD 1MP Integrated IP PTZ Camera with IR
illuminators (18X optical zoom, day/night,
1/3-inch progressive scan CCD, H.264/M-JPEG,
NTSC/PAL, 24VDC)
V1492MR-20T25HE HD 2MP Integrated IP PTZ Camera with IR
illuminators (20X optical zoom, day/night,
1/2.8-inch progressive scan CMOS, H.264/M-JPEG,
NTSC/PAL, 24VDC)
V1492MR-20T25LE HD 2MP Integrated IP PTZ Camera with IR
illuminators (20X optical zoom, day/night,
1/2.8-inch progressive scan CMOS, H.264/M-JPEG,
NTSC/PAL, 24VDC)
V1492MR-18T06HE HD 1MP Integrated IP PTZ Camera with IR
illuminators (18X optical zoom, day/night,
1/3-inch progressive scan CCD, H.264/M-JPEG,
NTSC/PAL, 24VAC)
V1492MR-20T26HE HD 2MP Integrated IP PTZ Camera with IR
illuminators (20X optical zoom, day/night,
1/2.8-inch progressive scan CMOS, H.264/M-JPEG,
NTSC/PAL, 24VAC)
V1492MR-20T26LE HD 2MP Integrated IP PTZ Camera with IR
illuminators (20X optical zoom, day/night,
1/2.8-inch progressive scan CMOS, H.264/M-JPEG,
NTSC/PAL, 24VAC)
Note: The mounting brackets, 24VDC and 24VAC power supply unit shall